

MACP No. 142/2018
Jeevan Singh Bisht & Ors. vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 143/2018,
Jyoti Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 144/2018,
Bhopal Singh vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 145/2018
Anandi Devi vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 146/2018
Jeevan Singh Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

09.05.2022

Present : Ms. Deepa Arora, proxy counsel for petitioner(s).
None for R1.
Sh. Pradeep Kr. Gupta, counsel for R2/ UPSRTC.

Spare copy of the application u/o 1 Rule 9 CPC, filed on last date by R2, has been supplied to petitioner.

Put up for reply and arguments on the application on 05.07.2022.

(RAJRANI)
PO MACT (East)/ KKD
Delhi/09.05.2022