

MACP No.142/18  
Jeevan Singh Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.  
MACP No.143/18  
Jyoti Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.  
MACP No.144/18  
Bhopal Singh Vs. Vikas & Ors.  
MACP No.145/18  
Anandi Devi Vs. Vikas & Ors.  
MACP No.146/18  
Jeevan Singh Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.

12.12.2022

Present : Sh. Ankit Bharti, Learned proxy counsel for petitioner.  
None for R-1.  
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Learned Counsel for R-2 /  
UPSRTC.

Proxy counsel for petitioner requested for adjournment on  
the ground that main counsel is not available.

At request, to come up for further proceedings on  
**07.02.2023.**

**(SAMAR VISHAL)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/12.12.2022**