

38 MACT 142/18
JEEVAN SINGH BISHT Vs. VIKAS
39 MACT 144/18
BHOPAL SINGH Vs. VIKAS
40 MACT 145/18
ANANDI DEVI Vs. VIKAS
41 MACT 146/18
JEEVAN SINGH BISHT Vs. VIKAS

29.05.2025

One of the Stenos is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ankit Bharti, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner
through VC.

None for R1.

Ms. Risala Ariyana, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R2.

Sh. Banveer Singh, Senior Clerk, UPSRTC in person.

On joint request, put up for purpose fixed on 03.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
29.05.2025